
Bennett Tigers MS Boys Basketball 2023

Day Date Opponent Site Time Leave

*Wednesday 11/1/23 Bennett Wiggins 4:00/5:00/6:00pm 1:45pm

Monday 11/6/23 Gilpin Co. Bennett 4:30/5:30

Thursday 11/9/23 Byers Byers 4:00/5:00/6:00pm 2:45pm

*Friday 11/10/23 Hemphill Hemphill (D,C,B,A) 3:30/4:30/5:30/6:30 2:45pm

Tuesday 11/14/23 Brush Bennett 4:30/5:30/6:30pm

Wednesday11/15/23 Fort Morgan Bennett 4:30/5:30/6:30pm

Friday 11/17/23 Weld Central Weld Central 4/5/6pm 2:45pm

_________11/20/23 Thanksgiving Break 11/23/23___________

Monday 11/27/23 Hemphill Hemphill 4/5/6pm 2:45pm

Wednesday11/29/23 Clear Creek Bennett 4:30/5:30/6:30pm

Friday 12/1/23 Fort Morgan Fort Morgan 4/5/6pm 2:30pm

Monday 12/4/23 Hemphill Bennett 4:15/5:15/6:15pm

Wednesday12/6/23 Pinnacle Bennett 4:30/5:30/6:30pm

Tuesday 12/12/23 Fitzsimmons Bennett 4:30/5:30/6:30pm (A,C,B)

Thursday 12/14/23 Limon Bennett 4:30/5:30/6:30pm

Saturday 12/16/23 Hemphill Strasburg 9am 8:00am

Tournament

ALL HOME GAMESWILL BEGINWITH A TEAM (B and C to follow)

*Game Change/Date Change

Revised 11/8/23 AD


